Georgia EPD - Qualified Water Loss Auditor Registry
Updated: 11-Feb-16
(T) = Designated Trainer

QWLA

Registry
Name Number Phone Email Organization
Adriana Bustillos 0093 4044638010 adriana.bustillos@dnr.ga.gov Georgia EPD
Alex Wiseman 0066 (706) 769-4119 awiseman@cartersloope.com Carter & Sloope
Amanda Lester 0087 4049189996 amanda.lester@r2tinc.com R2T Inc
Amber Whisner 0097 770-443-8110 awhisner@dallas-ga.gov Dallas
Andrew Jarrard 0147 706-865-0788 customerservice@whitecountywater.org White County WSA
Anthony Allen 0067 9127548060 tallen@effinghamcounty.org Effingham County
Anthony Crawford 0109 (912) 427-1330 waterdept@jesupga.gov Jesup
Autron Hayes 0063 770-466-1306 ahayes@loganville-ga.gov Loganville
Barry Lucas 0131 (770) 886-2796 bhlucas@forsythco.com Forsyth County
Becky Harkins 0072 7066322091 rebeccaharkins@cityofblueridgega.gov Blue Ridge
Bill Powell 0030 (912) 266-5800 powellwr@bellsouth.net Georgia Rural Water
Bob Jones 0089 7703875653 bjones@cityofcartersville.org Cartersville
Bobby Elliott 0166 770-258-8980 belliott@bowdon.net Bowdon
Bonnie Dalrymple 0121 706-669-3892 wsactl@ellijay.com Ellijay-Gilmer County WSA
Bonnie Vaughan 0049 7067693960 BVAUGHAN@OCONEE.GA.US Oconee County
Brandon Lewis 0112 (770)-358-0314 blewis@esginc.net ESG Operations, Inc.
Brandon Rice 0038 229-686-5527 nashwpcp@yahoo.com Nashville
Brett Blackwelder 0094 404-463-6426 brett.blackwelder@dnr.ga.gov Georgia EPD
Brian Gaddy 0033 912-882-4415 brian.gaddy@stmarysga.gov St Marys
Brian Skeens (T) 0000 678 530 4327 brian.skeens@ch2m.com CH2M
Brian Upson 0039 770-412-7700 gwhaley@pcgeng.com Paragon Consulting Group
Bryant Snyder 0127 7066756435 bsnyder@myhcwa.com Heard County Water Authority
Carlos Haney 0158 706-820-1455 ibig2@nexband.com Walker County WSA
Chad Hitzeman 0104 404 667 6809 raffles.ch@gmail.com Stockbridge
Chad Smith 0123 478-338-2523 CSMITH@BYRONGA.COM Byron
Charles Heino 0055 9124451884 cheino@eomworx.com Enviroworx/Richmond Hill
Charles Reynolds 0148 rickreyl@aol.com Lafayette
Chris Boyd 0128 (770) 641-3707 cboyd@roswellgov.com Roswell
Chris Gay 0054 229-776-8508 cgay@cityofsylvester.com Sylvester
Chris Thomas 0145 706-215-5276 lakeviewenvironmentalllc@gmail.com Lakeview Environmental LLC
Chris Todd 0141 678-840-1211 cTODD@VILLARICA.ORG Villa Rica
Christine Hinson 0016 7703644410 chinson@eminc.biz Engineering Management
Christine Swanson 0137 770-254-3710 cswanson@cowetawater.com Coweta County WSA
Corey Coats 0076 770-316-7124 ccoats@paulding.gov Paulding County
Cory Burge 0113 678-878-9189 cory.burge@cityofbuford.com Buford
Dale Sapp 0159 912-367-8314 dsapp@atc.cc; mdalesapp@gmail.com Baxley
Daniel Manny 0090 770-949-7617 dmanny@ddcwsa.com Douglasville-Douglas Co. WSA
Daniel Walker 0167 4789555341 DWalker@houstoncountyga.org Houston County
Darin Todd 0035 (229) 377-6028 x137 dtodd@cairocity.net Cairo
David Burnett 0100 (706) 602-6089 dburnett@calnet-ga.net Calhoun
David Crawley 0025 706-595-1781 dcrawley@thomson-mcduffie.net Thomson-McDuffie
David Erel 0107 770-429-0001 derel@esi-ga.com Engineering Strategies
David Kubala (T) 0007 (770) 479-1813 dkubala@earthlink.net Cherokee County WSA
Davy Ensley 0156 706-492-4921 mcityhall@etcmail.com; daveyensley@gmail.com McCaysville
Deirdre Blackard 0106 770-278-7460 Deirdre.Blackard@rockdalecounty.org Rockdale County
Denise Ferguson 0162 706-777-3382 billingclerk@cityofcavespring.com Cave Spring
Derek Buffardi 0077 569-7038 ext. 109 Derek.Buffardi@r2tinc.com R2T Inc
Donald Baughcum 0045 (706) 769-3960 dbaughcum@oconee.ga.us Oconee County
Donna Cox 0150 678-631-5432 dcox@smyrnaga.gov Smyrna
Ed Urheim (T) 0006 4042450480 eu2002grwa@yahoo.com Georgia Rural Water
Elbert Blackstock 0065 (404)218-1836 blackstocked@hotmail.com Gwinnett County
Elio Arniella 0105 (404) 483-7960 arniellae@smartwateranalytics.com Smart Water Analytics
Elise Eason 0060 912-601-2805 emeason@aol.com Rincon
Farshad Baloochestani 0143 4042327820 farshad.baloochestani@dnr.ga.gov Georgia EPD
Flethcher Holiday 0037 7704010308 fholliday@eminc.biz Engineering Management
Gary Boley 0029 2294030376 gwbpelham@hotmail.com Pelham
George Kunkel (T) 0002 215-460-0662 kunkelwaterefficiency@gmail.com Kunkel Water Efficiency
Heath Lloyd 0019 (912) 964-0698 hlloyd@savannahga.gov Savannah
Henry MclLaughlin 0056 912-287-4366 henry@srwsa.com Satilla Regional WSA
Howard Ray 0115 (770) 942-0196 hray@hughesray.com Hughes-Ray Company, Inc.
James Cox 0046 478-992-5089 bcox@monroecountygeorgia.com Monroe County
James Payton 0070 256-845-5315 james@laddenv.com Ladd Environmental Consultants
James Stephens 0064 706-977-6981 wtswtreatmentdirector@manchester-ga.gov Manchester
James Sunta 0119 7702678800 517js@ppi.us Precision Planning, Inc
Jane Arrington 0083 864-241-6009 jarrington@greenvillewater.com Greenville



Jason Clifton
Jason Jay

Jeff Killip
Jennifer Arp
Jennifer Flowers
Jim Sellars

Jim Stolze

Joey Leslie

Joey Leverette
Joey Murphy
John Boyd

John Caldwell
John Donaghy
John Jarrard
John Payne
Jonathan Melton
Joseph Johnson
Karl Brantner
Kathy Nguyen (T)
Keith Ethridge
Keith Hester
Keith Laguaite
Kendra Stanciel
Kenneth Lystiuk
Kieran Dozeman
Kim Ryon

Kirk Chase
Kristen Courson
Kurt Anthony
Kyle Ellis

Larry Anderson
Larry Crumb
Larry Lewison
Laura Walker
Lebone Moeti
Lisa Fitzgerald
Lori Madrazo
Lorraigne Campagne
Lynn Carter
Marcie Seleb
Margaret Doss
Marilyn Hall
Mark Williams
Martin Eckles
Melissa Edenfield
Michael Skarda
Micheal Hensley
Mike Henry
Moody Barrick
Nancy Gosnell
Patrick Kelley
Pedro Rossello
Peter Nwogu
Phil Read
Richard Pendergrass
Rickey Hicks

Rob Hogan
Robert Akins
Robert Fields
Robert Hadden
Robert Norby
Robert Sills
Roger Wilhelm
Ron Medders
Sally Draeger
Sherri Walker
Sidney Forsyth
Sidney Hardigree
Spencer Senerman
Steve Behrend
Steve Cavanaugh (T)
Tabatha Knight

0130
0084
0052
0091
0081
0041
0042
0073
0108
0068
0163
0101
0043
0132
0122
0155
0023
0116
0008
0103
0140
0124
0160
0013
0120
0062
0010
0012
0051
0082
0138
0053
0080
0014
0011
0057
0161
0114
0152
0117
0017
0015
0050
0168
0157
0146
0125
0098
0026
0169
0069
0074
0135
0079
0126
0142
0149
0048
0058
0047
0044
0024
0102
0032
0018
0111
0095
0136
0071
0021
0003
0133

706-518-9199
(706) 494-5221
(706) 367-7896
770-479-1813
(770) 532-7462
2294265400
229-894-0138
7066141397
(770) 535-6881
(706) 649-3400
706-233-0062
404-427-1228
912-261-7157
(706) 864-3591
6784174006
706-529-1005
(770) 229-6603 x493
404-255-2650
(770) 419-6244
(706) 894-3074
706-883-2136
678.990.2468
4046109960
706-319-8654
678-631-5338
912-876-3564
404-657-8283
(478) 474-5025 x226
229-809-6024
(706) 602-6087
7068728037
229-336-2220
877-557-8925
(912) 651-2221
404-232-7834
(706) 367-7896
7069353061
4044315356
7705993679
770-775-0042
(706) 863-6928
(706) 613-3729
(912) 748-7261
706-356-8333
912-685-7845
6784174000
404-925-7230
770-942-6678
7064904104
706-754-4796
6785833827
(770) 429-0001
(404) 651-8427
579-5159
770-402-0377
7705745491
770-592-6006
(912) 537-4566
706-339-3380
4784144052
912-271-1247
(706) 340-5479
770-867-7978
912-598-7338
912-963-2752
7066574341
(770) 387-5653
7063675644
706-896-4372
706-836-6157
877-557-8923
770-867-7978

jclifton@cityofwestpointga.com
jjay@cwwga.org
jkillip@cityofjeffersonga.com
jennifer.arp@ccwsa.com
jflowers@gainesville.org
jimsellarsl@mchsi.com
jstolze@wgl.albanyga.org
jleslie@jcwsa.com
jleverette@gainesville.org
jmurphy@cwwga.org
boydj@floydcountyga.org
caldwell.jf@gmail.com
jdonaghy@bgjwsc.org
dahlonegawater@windstream.net
jpayne@keckwood.com
jmelton@dutil.com
jiohnson@cityofgriffin.com
kbrantner@pandginc.com
kathy.nguyen@cobbcounty.org
kethridge@corneliageorgia.org
khester@lagrange.net
klaguaite@mckimcreed.com
kendra.stanciel@ccwa.us
klystiukhartwell@comcast.net
kdozeman@smyrnaga.gov
kryon@cityofhinesville.org
kirk.chase@dnr.ga.gov
kcourson@esginc.net
kanthony@wgl.albanyga.org
kellis@calnet-ga.net
landerson@cityofwrens.com
LCrumb@cityofcamilla.com

larry.lewison@cavanaughsolutions.com

Iwalker@savannahga.gov
Lebone.Moeti@dnr.ga.gov
Ifitzgerald@cityofjeffersonga.com
lorimadrazo@catt.com

Icampagne@engineeredhorizons.com

Icarter@senoia.com
mseleb@buttswsa.com
mdoss@columbiacountyga.gov

marilyn.hall@athensclarkecounty.com

MWilliams@POOLER-GA.GOV
lavoniawtp@windstream.net
compurchasing@pineland.net
mskarda@keckwood.com
mhensley@paulding.gov
mikehenry716@yahoo.com
cityclayton@windstream.net
ngosnell@clarkesvillega.com
patrick.kelley@hcwa.com
prossello@esi-ga.com
peter.nwogu@DNR.GA.GOV
GeorgiaRCAP@gmail.com
rpendergrass@pnaeng.com
haralsonwtp@att.net
rhogan@woodstockga.gov
rlakins@esginc.net
rfields@harlemga.org
rhadden@milledgevillega.us
rnorby@ch2m.com
bsills@nelsnick.com
roger.wilhelm@cityofwinder.com
brmedders@uiwater.com
Kdraeger@gardencity-ga.gov
swalker@mydadewater.com
sforsyth@cityofcartersville.org
crowel@windstream.net
ssenerman@gbtengineers.com
sbehrend@augustaga.gov

steve.cavanaugh@cavanaughsolutions.com

tabatha.knight@cityofwinder.com

West Point

Columbus

Jefferson

Cherokee County WSA
Gainesville

Fitzgerald

Albany

Jackson County WSA
Gainesville

Columbus

Floyd County

Fairburn
Brunswick/Glynn County
Dahlonega

Keck & Wood

Dalton Utilities

Griffin

Peoples & Quigley, Inc.
Cobb County

Cornelia

LaGrange

McKim & Creed
Clayton County Water Authority
Hartwell

Smyrna

Hinesville

Georgia EPD

ESG Operations, Inc.
Albany

Calhoun

Wrens

Camilla

Cavanaugh

Savannah

Georgia EPD

Jefferson

Ringgold

Engineered Horizons, LLC
Senoia

Butts County WSA
Columbia County
Athens Clarke County
Pooler

Lavonia

Metter

Keck & Wood

Paulding County
Douglasville-Douglas Co. WSA
Clayton

Clarkesville

Henry County WSA
Engineering Strategies
Georgia EPD

Georgia RCAP
Greensboro

Haralson County Water Authority
Woodstock

ESG Operations, Inc.
Harlem

Milledgeville
CH2M/Hinesville
Nelsnick Enterprises
Winder

Utilities Inc/The Landings
Garden City

Dade County Water Authority
Cartersville

Jefferson

Turnipseed Engineers
Augusta

Cavanaugh

Winder



Tal Woodall (T)
Terry Tinney
Thomas Jones
Tim Ingram
Timothy Blaydes
Tina Pamer

Tom Kohler
Tommy Rice
Tony Carroll

Tory Wagoner (T)
Tyree McGee
Veronica Jarrin
Walid Shaaban
Walt Corbin
Waymon Cody
Will Corbitt

Will Jernigan (T)
William Jordan
William Matthews

0009
0170
0075
0144
0092
0096
0086
0059
0139
0004
0061
0005
0153
0134
0118
0022
0001
0040
0154

770-584-4159
7068590907
(770) 794-5186
478-743-3211
7225374
706-745-6773

(770) 832-1277 ext. 11

229-896-4707
7068590907
877-557-8923
229-776-8505
678-530-4181
4044310311
706-722-3479
6784461444
(912) 287-2942
877-557-8925
770 466 4887
(770) 342-9627

jtwoodalll@gmail.com
ttinney@summervillega.org
tjones@mariettaga.gov
tim@ingrameng.com
tim.blaydes@gmcnetwork.com
coosawater@windstream.net
tkohler@ccwageorgia.com
trice@southlink.us
tcarroll@summervillega.org
tory.wagoner@cavanaughsolutions.com
tmcgee@cityofsylvester.com
Veronica.Jarrin@CH2M.com
walidshaaban@hotmail.com
wcorbin@wkdickson.com
waymondcody@yahoo.com
wecorbitt@esginc.net
will.jernigan@cavanaughsolutions.com
morris.jordan@co.walton.ga.us
jmatthews@piedmontwater.com

Georgia Rural Water
Summerville

Marietta

Jones County

Goodwyn, Mills and Cawood
Coosa

Carroll County Water Authority

Adel

Summerville
Cavanaugh

Sylvester

CH2M

Georgia EPD

W.K. Dickson
Monticello
Engineering Strategies
Cavanaugh

Walton County
Piedmont Water Company



